COMPETITION DATES 2022

	
	1st Round
	2nd Round 
	3rd Round
	Semi-Finals/ Play offs
	Venues

	Greene King Cup
	Played on Mon 30th May 
	
	
	Monday 8th August
	Kidlington Sports Club

	Jim Whitbread Cup
	Played on Mon 30th May
	
	
	Monday 8th August
	Ampleforth Arms

	Monty Greenaway Fours
	Played on Mon 6th June
	Mon 27th June
	Mon 25th July 
	Monday 15th August              
	Chequers Quarry
Chequers Quarry

	Oxford Fours
	Played on Mon 6th June
	
	
	Monday 15th August              
	

	Parent & Child
	Played Mon 4th July
	
	
	
	Six Bells Kidlington

	Oxford Singles
	Wed 29th June
	
	
	Monday 5th Sept
	To be confirmed

	Oxford Pairs
	Wed 3rd August
	
	
	Monday 5th Sept
	

	Ted Houghton Singles
	Wed 29th June
	
	
	
	To be confirmed

	Lower Section Pairs
	Wed 3rd August
	
	
	Monday 5th Sept
	

	Under 21’s
	TBA
	
	
	
	



Parent & Child will be played at one venue down to the final.

Oxford Singles will be played at 4 different venues down to the two finalists. 
The two finalists from each venue will play down to the final on Monday 5th September

Oxford Pairs will be played at 2 different venues down to the two semi-finalists at each venue.
The two finalists from each venue will play down to the final on Monday 5th September

Ted Houghton Singles will be played at 1 venue down to the finalists. 

Lower Section Pairs will be played at 1 venue down to the semi-finalists who will playoff down to the final on Monday 5th September


FINALS NIGHT FRIDAY 14TH OCTOBER AT COWLEY WORKERS CLUB


